INS. CASE OWNER:		CC 4/ Alb 180	21757,	1 12 4 (1)	KK: DAC:
* Surveyor:	lmp		MENT	Date / Time	30/11/2018
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS	(0)	HP: NO.A: N-11-20-18	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accider	V. II.	terrure Park (1)
Is driver the owner?  If NO, Driver Nam  Driver Tel N	e/Age:	Nature of Accident : (V/L: (VES / NO )	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability		A REPORT: VES / NO
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabiliti RMKS	y :	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	SIX 315 Vhr X :	SOR JAK X	16.	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st). Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Fina Notification ltr (if non-p	I):
	HEND-10-	REAL		After call lir to OI: Documentation Check Notification lir (if non-) After call lir to OI:	
×	10 doings rigi	rogue ATA & GIA.		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
*	MA comes defe	is all is not	•	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Post-Repair Photos: Others:	Form:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: 18 5 19	Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with 1000 P  Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2	0 NG.	Confirm by:  Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 1.	mail Call
Repair Cost: (LOR): Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS 2,033 SS 500 (S x SS (S x LOR+LOU 1	days) OO days) OR+LOI Tick only on		Ch	16/10/
Medical: Diabursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS SS SS SD,570 . * * * Date/Time:	(e.g. Tow/Independe		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Call	nal/Reject/Private Settle
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	ss 2,550. x v	Name 1: PRECI	JE AUN	SERVI	t

Weekend (\$

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

# PRECISE AUTO SERVICE,

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-33/34/36 SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 67457367 FAX: 68413390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C

GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

31-03-19

Accident Date: 21-11-18

Adrian

OUR REF: SLX 3152G/T/18

TAN HOCK KENG

Blk 503 Sembawang Road

#02-28

Singapore 757707

Date in out: 30/11/18 to 05/12/18 TPAIS Joy

ESTIMATE BILL ON VEH. NO.: SLX 3152G MODEL: TOYOTA VIOS CHASISS NO: MR2B23F3801114286

LIST ITEM

Barrello Doland		431.35
Rear Bumper Fascia		,
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bent		381.90
Rear Bumper Reflactor LH ##		172.10
Rear Bumper Clips	10pcs @ 12.90	129:00 30
Rear Bumper Side Attachment	2pcs @ 172.10	344.20
Rear Bumper Side Retainer	2pcs @ 174.45	348.90 78
Boot Lid Badge		63.10
Boot Lid Emblum "Vios"	1473,60	63.75
Boot Lid Emblum "E"	1473.60	51.10
Boot Lid Weatherstripe	1105.00	231.35 ×
Tail Lamp LH Creeked		374.40 🗸
Tail Lamp Sealant		50.00 X
	25% Less Discount :	2,641.15 660.29

#### SPECIAL NETT ITEM

Rear Bumper Parking Seanor Boot Lid Outer Keyless Sensor Which 200.

380.00 20

380.00 X

1.980.86

#### LABOUR CHARGE

To check wiring system

Page 1 of 2

5960 30

To tuff coat affected areas

To remove & refix center upholstery

To remove & refix reverse sensor

To respray affected areas

To renew damaged parts, straighten & repair boot lid & rear end panel and aligned all parts

180.00

120.00

120:00 5 2

800.00

TOTAL:

1080

GST 7%:

4,660.86 326.26

AMOUNT DUE:

4,987.12

total: 2385.20 C/S: 1.9K.

# LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:
- . To resurvey beforelatter spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary (em(x) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

#### - Pre repair inspection request - SLX3152G VS SDK28R (OI) DOA 21/11/2018

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

To: Admin A. ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Co. Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Marriss, Md Ishak, Mond Imran, Lim, Shang Yang, Mithodeingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Azlan, Systaindina, Hor, Yinnut, Kaur, Baljit

3.04pm@30/11/18 vehicle In person@ avine.

Sent: 30/11/2018 2:27:53 PM

Attachments: 2011201810563T.pdf

HI,

Please refer to the enclosed request from precise auto service.

Claim no Case Owner 8548373437SG003

BENNIE TAN WEI ZHONG

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know

Kindly assist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expers as requested.

Thank you.

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Juni

yokeshi chan@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: support@preciseauto.sg [mailto:support@preciseauto.sg]

Sent: Friday, November 30, 2018 1:01 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Syazairdina; Hor, Yinnul; Kaur, Baljit; support@preciseauto.sg

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SDK28R AND SLX3152G ON 21/11/2018

Dear Sir,

We refer to your email on dated 30-11-2018. Please be informed that we are select Mr. Marcus Chua from LKK Auto Consultanta Fre Ltd as our SJE.

Our client vehicle is in worshop for PRI.

Thank You!

Best Regards

Arine

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

Sent: Fri. 30 Nov 2018 03:07:43 +0000

To: Precise Auto Service

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mobd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Azlan,

Synzairdina, Hor, Yinrul, Kaur, Baljit

Subject: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SDK28R AND SLX3152G ON 21/11/2018

Without Preindice

Your Reference

: SLX3152G

Our Reference

8548373437SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We immed to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	r Company Name		
AIG in House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd		
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services		
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services		

Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pie Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteum Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you

Regards.

Yoke Shi di Ashley

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

yokeshi chandhaig com I www.aig.com

From: Precise Auto Service [mailto:Support@preciseauto.sg]

Sent: Friday, November 30, 2018 11:01 AM

To: AJG SGP, Claims-Survey Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG)

Subject: Pre-repair Inspection for SLX 3152G. Your Insured Veh no : SDK 28R

We refer to the above mentioned subject. Herewith enclosed 2 days notice for your attention.

Please orrange a date and time to do PRI for our client's vehicle (SLX 3152G) in our workshop ASAP.

Think You.

Best Regards Arine

T:6745 7367 | F:6841 3390

€ : proport/Spreciseauto.sg

W: more preciseauto sa

A : No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-33/34/36 AutoBay © Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Follow us on social media:

https://www.instagram.com/preciseautosys/

https://twitter.com/preciseautosys

https://www.facebook.com/PreciseAutoService/

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is

received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE.

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended reopient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email or error, pieces immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any write or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is write free and no responsibility is accepted by American international Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref CC4/AIG18021757/Aja3

27 MAY 2019

GOH HNG 123 MEYER RD #19-05, SINGAPORE 437934

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDK 28R AND SLX 3152G ON 21/11/18

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Joy Irene

Case Handler DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 67457367 FAX: 68413390

Date: 3011/18@ 16m

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

M/S Chartis Singapore Insurance Pte Ltd78 Shenton Way

#08-16 CHARTIS Building

Singapore 079120

By Fax 6835 7416 Only

Dear Sirs

SOK DER ON DHILLE NO. SIX 3152 G AND VEHICEL NO.

We refer to the above matter.

We are the appointed repair workshop of vehicle no. SLX 3152G

We understand that you are the insurer of vehicle no. 30K 28R

The owner of vehicle no. SLX 3/53G has authorised us to carry out the repairs to his vehicle which was damaged by your insured's vehicle. The owner intends to make a claim against your insured and/or insured's authorised driver for the accident which is caused wholly and/or contributed by your insured and/or your insured's authorised driver's negligence.

We hereby give you notice of the accident and an opportunity to inspect the damaged to the vehicle prior to the commencement of the repairs.

Kindly take note that we hereby give you 2 days' notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of vehicle no. Six 3152-G at my premises.

Yours faithfully

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, PRECISE AUTO SERVICE ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$2,550.00 (Global Sum)(All-In) for vehicle no. \$LX 3152G that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 21/11/2018 (date) along KALLANG LEISURE PARK CAR PARK (location) involving vehicle no/s \$DK 28R. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 30/11/2018 (date) at "the Oworkshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN HOCK KENG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLX 3152G</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SLX 3152G">SLX 3152G</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 10 (day) of 5une (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor chop)

Signed by "the workshop" (with

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE DISCHARGE ONLY

This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for property damage and will not affect the personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim on a later date.

Further, the settlement terms herein shall not be used as evidence to prejudice the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising out of the subject matter in this action.

#### PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-33/34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

------

Accident Date: 21-11-18

OUR REF : SLX 3152G/T/18 (SJE)

TAX INVOICE

TAN HOCK KENG

Blk 503 Sembawang Road

#02-28

Singapore 757707

Invoice No.: TP1904-013

DATE: 28-04-19

FINAL BILL ON VEH. NO.: SLX 3152G VEHICLE MODEL: TOYOTA VIOS

LUMP SUM REPAIR

INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PARTS & LABOUR

PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINTING

1,900.00

SUB-TOTAL

1,900.00

ADD GST 7%

133.00

TOTAL AMOUNT SGD

2,033.00

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

# Precise Car Rental Pte Ltd

# INVOICE

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-34 Autobay@KakiBukit

Singapore 417883

Phone 67457367 Fax 68413390

DATE: December 4, 2018

INVOICE # PCR/RI/2018/12/037

RA# FOR: R-0472 Accident Car

Replacement

Vehicle #

SJR 4748 L

Payment Method:

Bill To:

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE CO: TAN HOCK KENG 503 SEMBAWANG ROAD #02-28 SINGAPORE 757707

DESCRIPTION	NUMBER OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
RENTAL (30/11/2018 - 04/12/2018) 'OUR REF: SLX 3152 G	5	\$120	\$600
(I)			
		TOTAL	\$ 600.00

Make all cheques payable to Precise Car Rental Pte Ltd

Signature



Date Out

Time Out

Mileage

# PRECISE CAR RENTAL

R-6477

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-34 Auto Tel: 6745 7367 Fax:	5841 3390	04.2.
PRECISE CAR RENTAL VEHICLE HIRIN	1	
HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Hirer's Own Vehicle No: SLX 3/52G, Replace Veh No:	
larne (as in I/C) TAN HOCK KENG	Loan Vehicle No: STR ATUS L VR No:	
FIIC/Passport No: 877183461   Date of Birth: 05/7/1977	Make & Model: TOYOTA - AND Auto/Manu	al Group:
ddress: 503 SEMBAUANG POAD \$102-28 Age:	CHARGES :	\$ cts
lame & Address of Employer	Daily 5 day @\$ 120 Perday	600 00
tarrie a vouress di Empoyer	Weekly/Monthly week @\$ Per week/Monthly	
Occupation Driving Exp:	Others	
friving Licence No: Passed Date:	CDW/PAI @\$ Per day/Monthly	
At Type: Local/IntVOthers:	Delivery/Collection Svc	
HP 46449577	GST	
DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	OR No: (A) SUB-TOTAL	
lame (as in VC) Tan Hock Gong	Perol Level OUT E 1/4 1/2 5/4 F	
IRIC/Passport No: S 771 8345I Date of Birth: 05 7 1977	4	
	Surcharge IN	
#01-28 s(757707-)	Firstkm FREE per day GST	
	Excess mileage is chargeable at cents per km TOTAL CHARGES	600 00
Passed / Expiry Date: 11-11-2005	Security Deposit : \$ Bank:	
D/L Type: Local/IntVOthers: Contact No: 96949577		
THISKE MINER G GIFF 9 27 5C	CASH/NETS/VISA/MC/AMEX/CHQ No:	
empli glass drap & X	Expiry Date: Card ID No:	
(#)	Name as in Card:	
	NON WAIVER EXCESS (Subject to GST): \$ 2000 + \$ 20 ACCESSORIES CHECK	000/-
		/ CD Cartridge
	☐ Jack ☐ Tyre Opener ☐ Petrol Cap ☐ Spare	Tyre
	The state of the s	
INDICATE: A - Accidents	din	
D - Dents S - Scratches	Hirer's Signature : Additional Driv	ver's Signature :
X-Crack School	SINGAPORE Use Only	
e read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreeme ayable under this agreement and for parking and traffic intringements may be	. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment. I agree	a that all amounts
nade on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have been given	n Precise Car Rental in connection with this ag	reement is true.
IMPORTANT  1. The Hirsr and the authorized driver must be over 23 years of age and under 65	legal costs on a full indemnity basis), whatsoever and howsoever	r brought against.
years and be holding valid driving licenses and have a minimum of 2 years regular and qualified driving experience. Failure to observe stipulation may return all	suffered or incurred by you in respect of the vehicle or the use or t vehicle. Full excess amount have to be paid immediately in the ev	the operation of the
damages costs to be Borne by the Hirerithe Authorised Driver.  2. All vehicles are supplied with petrol and should returned with petrol level likewise.	The owner reserve the right not to replace an replacement vehicle occurred. Any damage to the car will be repair at our authorized	workshop.
A service charge of \$5 on top of a petrol surcharge is payable by the hirer should be fail to return the vehicle at the appropriate petrol level.	<ol><li>Smoke or permit smoking and transport of pets in the vehicle are offensive smell e.g. cigarette, durian or pet's smell, the hirer and/o</li></ol>	or driver shall bear
<ol><li>No retund for early return of vehicle. The hirer shall be liable for additional charges for any late return at the rate shown per hour per day, inclusive of CDW and/or PAI</li></ol>	the cost of removing the offensive small or pet's hair between \$20 9. The Hirer agrees that a punctured tyre, empty petrol tank, loss of	vehicle's key or
where applicable. Any returns after our operation hours will be charged as a full day rental.	locked keys inside of vehicle, by itself, does not constitute a brea in the event the owner's 24-Hours Emergency Service is called up	kdown and that pon to respond to
<ol> <li>Use of the vehicle for illegal purpose (For instance: in connection with theft, drug peddling or trafficking, amuggling), is strictly prohibited.</li> </ol>	such occurrence, the Hirer shall bear the cost of such response at 10. In case of accident, the hirer shall report to rental office immediate	t \$50.00 per trip. tely. An accident
<ol><li>Vehicle strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore without prior written consent of Precise Car Rental. The hirer is liable for a</li></ol>	report must be made within 24 hours. Failure to comply, the hirer all liability from all parties claim. Full excess amount have to be po	will have to bome
penalty fee of \$200 in additional to the appropriate insurance top up in the case of non-disclosure of Malaysia usage.	the event of an accident.  11. The hirer/Driver also have the responsibility to ensure that the rad	
<ol><li>The hirer and/or driver shall be responsible for all damages or losses howsoever caused, all traffic violations, fines and penalties imposed on the vehicle for</li></ol>	in the car is sufficient and do not drive when the vehicle is stall an sufficient water. Any damage to the engine will be bear by the hire	d does not have
whatsoever reason in respect of or in connection with it's use or operation.  7. The hirer and/or driver shall be responsible for all claims, damages, bases,	12. All customers' data will be kept strictly confidential and is solely us purpose of completing the sales transactions and other relating m.	sed for the
Increased insurance premiums, non-wavier excess and cost expense (including	<ol> <li>I understand and agree to the personal data collection statement.</li> </ol>	CAL

Check By 30/11/18 10:40 AM Hirers/Driver Signature Return Of Vehicle: The Hirer Driver Is Required To Sign In The Column Signature Of Hirer Driver Falling Which The Day And Time Inserted Below Shall Be Deemed To Be The Day And Time The Vehicle Is Returned To Precise Cer Rental And The Same Shall Be Accepted As Conclusive Evidence Of The Same And Shall Not Be Challenged Or Questioned On Any Account Whatsoever. And I had cleared my belonging items from the rental vehicle (cashcard, parking coupons, etc.)"

Remarks.

Date In Time in Mileage Check By Remarks unn THE STATE OF 152473 4:54pm Hirera/Driver Signature

30/11/2018

Vehicle Hub

# Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information ( Vehicle No. SDK28R As At 30 Nov 2018 / 10:30:00 )

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

PRECISE SLX 3152 G

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

51742808Z

Owner Name:

Registered Address Type:

**GOH HNG** 

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.: 123

Registered Street Name:

MEYER ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#19-05

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

437934

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SDK28R

Make Description/Model: MERCEDES BENZ/C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-190721

Date of Request:

10/12/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN JURAIMI

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-34/36

SINGAPORE 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SLX3152G

Date of Accident:

21/11/2018

Place of Accident:

STADIUM WALK

Involving Vehicle No: SDK28R

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-190722

Date of Request:

10/12/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN JURAIMI

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883

Dear Sir/Madam.

Date of Accident:

21/11/2018

Vehicle No:

SLX3152G

Place of Accident:

STADIUM WALK

Involving Vehicle No: SDK28R

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SDK28R	STADIUM WALK	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount	0.92			
Total Amount Due (	14.00			

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Su	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	04 Dec 2018 11:12 Edit Reg		30 Nov 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,900.00 Edit Estimates	S\$1,90 View			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refe	rence	Claim Deta	ils	$\Gamma$	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DET	AILS			[Cre	eated by	adjuster]	
Insured:	GOH HNG,	ID: 51742808Z						
Main Claimant:	TAN HOCK	KENG, ID: 5771	83461					
Vehicle Res No.:	SLX3152	G		Date of Lo			10:00 - :59 d <b>29</b> Days From L	TA Reg Date (Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 8548	TP / 8548373437SG				1800050588 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 21/05/2018 - 20/05/2019		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SDK28R				): CN8	CN883002		
				Excess				
Repairer:	Precise Au	to Service (HQ) N	o 1 Kaki Bukit Ave I	6, #02-34/36, 4178	83 Kaki B	ukit - Tel	: 67457367	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia P WZ.Tan@aig		te. Ltd. (Express)	- Tel: 65-6419-300	00 [Hai	ndled by	Tan, Bennie-WZ	- 6419 1718] Bennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insur	nce Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6338 7288					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Handled t	y ADRIA	N LING	[Final Rpt	due 12/12/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View A	III Compose Case Mail
<ul> <li>AIG_SG</li> </ul>	(04/12/2018):	Request to upload	TP GIA Report					
1.00 H-0.00-00-0	CIATED TASK	S∃ Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler As:	View A		orch Tasks Crea	te New Task   Complete

#### Claim Documents

\*SLX3152G (8548373437SG) [SDK28R] TP TAN HOCK KENG Nov 21 2018 10:00AM [GOH HNG] Precise Auto Service

Let	ters/Corresponder	1 per	page 🗸	V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Contract	Thumbnail	-
1	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
2	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	1
4	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
5	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	50
11	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
12	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	N
14	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
16	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load 3PG	[2]
19	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
20	16/05/19 09:51	General View	0	Load JPG	1
21	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
23	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
24	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
26	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
27	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
28	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
31	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	1

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ces	1 per i	page v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	de Contractorio
					V
35	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
42	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	16/05/19 09:52	Reinspection Photo	o	Load JPG	4
10.00	140/03/45/03/55			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1000
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	03/12/18 20:49	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 30.11.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	03/12/18 20:49	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 30.11.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	03/12/18 20:49	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP +LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
4	05/12/18 20:28	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
5	17/06/19 08:56	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	17/06/19 08:56	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0		
7	17/06/19 08:56	Release Voucher	0	The state of the s	
В	17/06/19 08:56	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	17/06/19 08:56	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
10	17/06/19 08:56	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
11	17/06/19 08:56	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
Νo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	04/12/18 08:57	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Pri
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLET	TED BY SURVEYOR
---------------------	-----------------

TEAM		
I E ALIVI		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

		SDRZOR (IIISU Vell)			Model.			10101A 1103 1.5 (A)			
		SLX3152G (TP veh)									
Date of Accident:		21/11/2018									
_				_	_		_	_	_		
Glob	al Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Yes	. 3	1	1 N	lo				
Repair Estimate			:\$		4,	987.	12				
Final Repair Cost			: \$			2,55	0.00				
Loss of Use			:\$						da	ys at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$					5	da	ys	
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee		: \$							
Othe	rs:			: \$							
				: \$							
Final	Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$		- 2	2,550	0.00			
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		33	Agreed	Liab	oility	- 1	00	(%)
			(%)	chair		BOLA Assess	Appli sed L	cable	Yes		BOLA Scenario No:  (%)  OLA does not apply.
Rem	BOLA Liability: *Assessed Lia	bility to b	(%) e filled only for			BOLA Assess	Appli sed L and t	cable	Yes		(%)
Payn 1) 2)	BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: arks ment Instruction	bility to b	(%) e filled only for			BOLA Assess	Appli sed L and f	cable	Yes		(%) OLA does not apply.
Payn 1) 2)	BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: arks ment Instruction	bility to b	(%) e filled only for			BOLA Assess	Appli sed L and t	cable	Yes		(%) OLA does not apply.
Payn	BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: arks ment Instruction	bility to b	(%) e filled only for			BOLA Assess	Appli sed L and f	cable	Yes		(%) OLA does not apply.
Rem	BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: arks ment Instruction	on: Paye Service	(%) e filled only for e's Breakdow			BOLA Assess	Appliand f	cable	Yes		(%) OLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co:Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18021757/AJA3Q2

Date:

17/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800050588

Claimant Vehicle

SLX3152G

Insured Vehicle No: SDK28R

No: Date of Loss:

21/11/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8548373437SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLX3152G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

2NR5203473

Reg. Date:

23/03/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No:

MR2B23F3801114286

Colour

Black

Odometer:

26090 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,740.86	1,305.20	1,435.66	52.38
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,920.00	1,080.00	840.00	43.75
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,660.86	2,385.20	2,275.66	48.82
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,900.00		
(SS)	4,660.86	1,900.00	2,760.86	59.23
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	326.26	133.00	193.26	59.23
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,987.12	2,033.00	2,954.12	59.23
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	500.00		
+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
Ne	Nett Liability (S\$)			
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	2,550.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/11/2018

Date Inspected:

30/11/2018

Inspected At:

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report

Precise Auto Service (HQ) No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36 Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER FASCIA	Deformed	431,35 FL	*431.35 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	381.90 FL	*381.90 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	Not Necessary	172.10 FL	*-FL
4	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	129.00 FL	*30.00 FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE ATTACHMENTS	Not Necessary	344.20 FL	*-FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	348.90 FL	*78.00 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID BADGE	Necessary	63.10 FL	*63.10 FL
3	1		*BOOT LID EMBLEM VIOS	Necessary	63.75 FL	*63.75 FL
9	1		*BOOT LID EMBLEM E	Necessary	51.10FL	*51.10 FL
10	1		*BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	231.35 FL	*-FL
11	1		*TAIL LAMP LH	Cracked	374.40 FL	*374.40 FL
12	1		*TAIL LAMP SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	Damaged	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
14	1		*BOOT LID OUTER KELESS SENSOR	Not Necessary	380.00 FS	*-FS
=Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.			5 + C = 4 × C + 5 1
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,401.15	1,673.60
			- List Item Discount on L I	tems 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	660.29	368.40
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,740.86	1,305.20
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out		

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	50.00	30.00
2	TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS	New	180.00	0.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX CENTER UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	0.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
5	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	800.00	600.00
6	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR BOOT LID & REAR END PANEL AND ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	650.00	400.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	1,920.00	1,080.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >